
Course Day Date Exam Block Notes

PHAR:8130 Foundations of Pharmacy Practice I                                                                                

Jeff Reist, Michelle Fravel, Laura Knockel Tues Nov 3 8:30am - 5:20pm PBA

Wed Nov 11 4:00pm - 5:50pm 110AB/210 CPB

PHAR:8134 Foundations of Health Services                                                                                                       

Linnea Polgreen Wed Sept 23 4:00pm - 5:50pm 110AB/210 CPB

Wed Oct 28 4:00pm - 5:50pm 110AB/210 CPB

Wed Dec 16 10:00am - 11:30am Online

PHAR:8135 Health Information Retrieval & Informatics                                                          

Vern Duba   Mon Sept 21 4:00pm - 5:50pm Online

Mon Oct 19 4:00pm - 5:50pm Online

Mon Nov 16 4:00pm - 5:50pm Online

Mon Dec 14 4:00pm - 5:50pm Online 

PHAR:8136 Foundations of Pharmceutical Sciences                                                           

Lewis Stevens Wed Sept 16 4:00pm - 5:50pm 110AB/210 CPB

Wed Sept 30 4:00pm - 5:50pm 110AB/210 CPB

Wed Oct 14 4:00pm - 5:50pm 110AB/210 CPB

Wed Nov 4 4:00pm - 5:50pm 110AB/210 CPB

Mon Nov 30 4:00pm - 5:50pm Online 

Tues Dec 15 1:00pm - 2:50pm Online 

PHAR:8152 Fundamentals of Compounding                                                                                               

Pamela Wiltfang Thurs Nov 19 4:00pm - 5:50pm Online

P1 Spring 2021 Interprofessional Education  II Fri Jan 29, 2021 TBD

Fall 2020 Exam Schedule                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

P1 Class of 2024

*Exam end times may vary due to number of questions, format, etc. Please see the course syllabus for defined times. 

**All exams will be online after Thanksgiving: Nov 30, 2020.

***Additional P1 required meetings can be found on the "P1, P2, P3 Fall 2020 Required Student Meetings" PDF.
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